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Enquire Transfer Fee
Vehicle Details

Vehicle No. :

Vehicle Type :

Vehicle Attachment 1:
Vehicle Scheme :

Vehicle Make :

Vehicle Model :

Chassis No.:

Propellant :

Engine No.:

Engine Capacity :
Maximum Power Output :
Maximum Laden Weight :
Unladen Weight :

Year Of Manufacture :

Original Registration Date :

Lifespan Expiry Date :
COE Category:

Quota Premium:

COE Expiry Date :

Road Tax Expiry Date :
Inspection Due Date :
Intended Transfer Date :
CO2 Emission:

CEV/VES Rebate Utilised
Amount :

CO Emission:
HC Emission:
NOx Emission :
PM Emission :

GBE7748E

A50 - Goods (Closed) Van/Van Panel (Delivery)

No Attachment
Normal
TOYOTA

TOYOTA HIACE VAN TURBO 5 DR MANUAL

JTFHTO02PX00191566
Diesel

1KD2596281

2982 cc

2800 kg

1740 kg

2016

21Mar 2016

20 Mar 2036

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
$46,502.00

20 Mar 2026

20 Sep 2019

20 Sep 2019

16 Jul 2019

216.00 (g/km)

The current road tax expiry is 20 Sep 2019. You may renew the road tax from 21 Jun 2019 with all pre-requisite(s) fulfilled. If the road tax is
renewed after 20 Sep 2019, late renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable to check on the late fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable (From 21 Sep 2019 to 20 Mar 2020)

Amount Before GST

(%)

Transfer Fee: 25.00
Sub Total :

Nett Road Tax Amount (After 0.00

Offsetting Over Payment) :

Total Amount Payable :
Amount Payable (From 21 Sep 2019 to 20 Sep 2020)

Amount Before GST

(S$)

Transfer Fee: 25.00
Sub Total :

Nett Road Tax Amount (After 0.00

Offsetting Over Payment) :

Total Amount Payable :
Message

GST Amount
(s9)

GST Amount
(s9)

Amount After GST
(%)

25.00

25.00

0.00

25.00

Amount After GST
(S$)

25.00

25.00

0.00

25.00

This vehicle has a road tax Over Payment of $44.00. This Over Payment may be used to offset Road Tax payable and Transfer Fees respectively,

where applicable.

You may print this page for reference.
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https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/pubfunc?ID=EnquireRoadTaxPayable

