> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details Vehicle No. :	GBE7748E		
Vehicle Type :	A50 - Goods (Closed) Van/Van Panel (Delive	erv)	
Vehicle Attachment 1 :	No Attachment	-77	
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal		
Vehicle Make :	TOYOTA		
Vehicle Model :	TOYOTA HIACE VAN TURBO 5 DR MANUA	AL	
Chassis No. :	JTFHT02PX00191566		
Propellant :	Diesel		
Engine No. :	1KD2596281		
Engine Capacity :	2982 cc		
Maximum Power Output :	-		
Maximum Laden Weight :	2800 kg		
Jnladen Weight :	1740 kg		
Year Of Manufacture :	2016		
Original Registration Date :	21 Mar 2016		
Lifespan Expiry Date :	20 Mar 2036		
COE Category :	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus		
Quota Premium :	\$46,502.00		
COE Expiry Date :	20 Mar 2026		
Road Tax Expiry Date :	20 Sep 2019		
nspection Due Date :	20 Sep 2019		
Intended Transfer Date :	16 Jul 2019		
CO2 Emission :	216.00 (g/km)		
CEV/VES Rebate Utilised Amount :	-		
CO Emission :	-		
HC Emission :	-		
NOx Emission :	-		
PM Emission :	-		
	Sep 2019. You may renew the road tax from 21 Ju enewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire		
	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the		
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GS
	(S\$)	(S\$)	(S
Fransfer Fee :	25.00	-	25.0
Sub Total :			25.0
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment) :	0.00	-	0.0
Total Amount Payable :			25.0
Amount Payable (From 21 Se	p 2019 to 20 Sep 2020)		
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After G
	(S\$)	(S\$)	(S
Transfer Fee :	25.00	-	25.0
Sub Total:			25.0
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment) :	0.00	-	0.0
Fotal Amount Payable : Message			25.0

You may print this page for reference.